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2 MI.

3

13.253 Mi.

15.103 Mi.

0.227 Mi.

1992

C

6104-08 Mill & Bit. Overlay 24' 1•" Spec 2341

Major Crack Repair

Grading

Bit. Surfacing

Agg. Base

6104-10

6104-940601994

M

1997

C

Spec. 2331

Class 6

•"244'

54'

44' 6"

2

Ref. Pt.  077+00.489 - 092+00.592



2 MI.

3

6104

28

Pope

4A

M

24'
14.798 Mi.

24'

24' 3"

4.5"
13.039 Mi.C

Ref. Pt.  077+00.489 - 092+00.592

Jct. MNTH-55 - Pope/Stearns Co. Line

3

C

2018 6104-12

7"

4"

12" agg.base cl.5

15" agg. base cl.5

3"

0.332 Mi.
Bit.shldrs

Bit. Overlay

Bit. Seal Coat

Milling

8824-492005

2012 6104-11 Spec. 2360

Spec 2356

20" select gran.

M

2018 8824-153 Bit. Seal  Coat 24' Spec. 2356

13.266 Mi.

2016 6104

Total    Mileage is 13.371 Mi.Maint sub area is Morris 

was subarea Alexandria

Maintenance District

Change request

Bituminous wear

Bit. Mill & Overlay

var.

var.

var.
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INCORPORATED

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.

RURAL

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.

URBAN

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.


